

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation - Summary


### Products and Services

Item	Retail Price	Promotion	Total
Kitchen Furniture	£16266.00	-£8730.60	£7535.40
Appliances	£1095.00	-£600.00	£495.00
Sink & Taps	£466.00	-£24.00	£442.00
Worktops	£619.00	-£245.90	£373.10
Accessories	£50.00	-£50.00	£0.00
Services	£0.00		£0.00
Additional Products	£154.51	-£0.01	£154.50
	<b>£18650.51</b>	<b>-£9650.51</b>	<b>£9000.00</b>

### Designer Notes

--

<b>Total Value</b>	<b>£9000.00</b>
--------------------	-----------------

### Alternatively spread the cost with one of our flexible monthly payment plans

Buy now pay later with just a **£500.00** Deposit.

Take a 6 month payment holiday, and then pay off the loan in full or make **60** monthly payments of just **£194.99**.

Total amount payable **£12,199.40** **11.9%** APR variable.

Finance is subject to application and status. Minimum loan amount £250. The full amount of the loan can be settled at any time. Magnet Ltd acts as the Credit Broker and not the lender. Barclays Finance acts as the lender. If you choose to clear the loan during the 6 month payment holiday it will be subject to a £49 settlement fee.

**Quoted prices are shown inclusive of VAT and may be subject to changes in VAT.**

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation

<p>Customer Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Address: [Faint text]</p> <p>City: [Faint text]</p> <p>Postcode: [Faint text]</p> <p>Contact: [Faint text]</p>	<p>Quote No: [Faint text]</p> <p>Date: [Faint text]</p> <p>Valid Until: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Address: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Contact: [Faint text]</p>
<p>Project Manager: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Start: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project End: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Status: [Faint text]</p>	<p>Project Location: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Description: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Notes: [Faint text]</p>

### Kitchen Furniture

Collection:

Range and Colour:

Units - Cabinet Colour:

**K20 Core Magnet**  
**Luna Matt Midnight**  
**Anthracite**

Code	Spec	Product Description	FSC	Qty	Unit Price		Total
RHBU60	SMC	UNDER OVEN HOUSING RIGID	FSC1	1	£367.00	50.0 %	£183.50
F30	SMC	300 X 704 FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£587.00	50.0 %	£293.50
F3D60	SMC	600 X 704 3 DRAWER FLOOR UNIT	FSC	1	£1793.00	50.0 %	£896.50
F4D50	SMC	500 X 704 4 DRAWER FLOOR UNIT	FSC	1	£1711.00	50.0 %	£855.50
F50	SMC	500 X 704 FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£693.00	50.0 %	£346.50
F60	SMC	600 X 704 FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£807.00	50.0 %	£403.50
FC10060	SMC	1000 X 704 CORNER FLOOR UNIT 600 DR	FSC1	1	£1166.00	50.0 %	£583.00
FH100	SMC	1000 X 704 SINK/HOB FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£815.00	50.0 %	£407.50
L50	SMC	500 X 2118 LARDER UNIT	FSC1	1	£1410.00	50.0 %	£705.00
L60	SMC	600 X 2118 LARDER UNIT	FSC1	1	£1752.00	50.0 %	£876.00

=====  
 Carried Forward

£5550.50

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation

<p>Customer Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Address: [Faint text]</p> <p>City: [Faint text]</p> <p>Postcode: [Faint text]</p> <p>Contact: [Faint text]</p>	<p>Supplier Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Address: [Faint text]</p> <p>City: [Faint text]</p> <p>Postcode: [Faint text]</p> <p>Contact: [Faint text]</p>
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

### Kitchen Furniture

Code	Spec	Product Description		Qty	Unit Price		Total
WC6030	SMC	600X704 WALL CORNER UNIT 300 DOOR	FSC1	1	£1076.00	50.0 %	£538.00
W60	SMC	600 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£587.00	50.0 %	£293.50
W50	SMC	500 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£506.00	50.0 %	£253.00
W40	SMC	400 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£465.00	50.0 %	£232.50
W100	SMC	1000 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£815.00	50.0 %	£407.50
<b>Collection:</b>		<b>K20 Core Magnet</b>					
<b>Range and Colour:</b>		<b>Luna Matt Midnight</b>					
<b>Units - Cabinet Colour:</b>							
PW704		350 X 704 WALL END PANEL	FSC	5	£62.00	80.0 %	£62.00
<b>Range and Colour:</b>		<b>Luna Matt Midnight</b>					
<b>Trims</b>							
TRIM27		2.7 TRIM	FSC	3	£67.00	100.0 %	£0.00
PLIN27		2.7M PLINTH	FSC	3	£71.00	100.0 %	£0.00
<b>Range and Colour:</b>		<b>Luna Matt Midnight</b>					
<b>Panels</b>							
PFE870		585 X 870 FLOOR END PANEL	FSC	4	£78.00	80.0 %	£62.40
PT2118		585 X 2118 TALL END PANEL	FSC	4	£170.00	80.0 %	£136.00

=====

Carried Forward £7535.40

All products marked FSC are: FSC Mix 70%, SGSCH-COC-007837. All products marked PEFC are: 70% PEFC certified, GB14/91781.

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation

[Faint text, likely contact information]	[Faint text, likely terms and conditions]
------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------

### Appliances

Code	Make	Colour	Model	Type	Qty	Price		Total
40543805					1	£292.00	0.0 %	£292.00
BEKO HII64201MT 60CM IND HOB								
11282702					1	£9.00	100.0 %	£0.00
VERPLAS VK1M 1M HOOD DUCTING KIT								
21428604					1	£591.00	100.0 %	£0.00
ZANUSSI ZFV916Y 60CM BK SCREEN HOOD								
21755009					1	£203.00	0.0 %	£203.00
UBETFD602SS SINGLE OVEN								

### Sink and Taps

Code	Make	Colour	Model	Type	Qty	Price		Total
60486401					1	£147.00	0.0 %	£147.00
NORRIE TAP MATT BLACK								
60110102					1	£24.00	100.0 %	£0.00
SPACE SAVER PLUMBING KIT 1.5 - 2.0B								
21378110					1	£295.00	0.0 %	£295.00
ELEMENT D150 BLACK 1.5B1D								

### Worktops

Code	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price		Total
60173102	WHITE MARBLE 3000X615X38 W/TOP	3	£198.00	37.2 %	£373.10
22866405	ZIPBOLT & ZIPCLIP MITRE BLT 3PK(28/38MM)	1	£13.00	100.0 %	£0.00

=====  
Carried Forward

£8845.50

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation

<p>Quotation Reference: [Faint text]</p> <p>Customer Reference: [Faint text]</p> <p>Product Description: [Faint text]</p> <p>Quantity: [Faint text]</p> <p>Unit Price: [Faint text]</p> <p>Total: [Faint text]</p>	<p>Product Code: [Faint text]</p> <p>Product Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Product Description: [Faint text]</p> <p>Quantity: [Faint text]</p> <p>Unit Price: [Faint text]</p> <p>Total: [Faint text]</p>
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

### Accessories

Code	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price		Total
62649310	TIMBR CUT INS 500X600 STD DRWS	1	£33.00	100.0 %	£0.00

=====  
Carried Forward

£8845.50

# Magnet

Better. By design

## Quotation

<p>Customer Name: [Faint text]</p> <p>Address: [Faint text]</p> <p>City: [Faint text]</p> <p>Postcode: [Faint text]</p> <p>Phone: [Faint text]</p> <p>Email: [Faint text]</p>	<p>Quote No: [Faint text]</p> <p>Date: [Faint text]</p> <p>Valid Until: [Faint text]</p> <p>Customer Ref: [Faint text]</p> <p>Product Ref: [Faint text]</p> <p>Project Ref: [Faint text]</p>
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

### Additional Products

Code	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price		Total
60334606	TOUCH UP KIT - MIDNIGHT	1	£17.00	100.0 %	£0.00
85999908	CHECK FOR CUSTOMER PACEMAKER SUITABILITY	1	£0.01	100.0 %	£0.00
60104900	ALASKA/FINERY COLORFILL REPAIR	1	£12.00	100.0 %	£0.00
59563203	HOME DELIVERY	1	£154.50	0.0 %	£154.50

**Total Value** **£9000.00**

Quoted prices are shown inclusive of VAT and may be subject to changes in VAT.  
**THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT A VAT INVOICE**